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Muskan 
Choudhary 

Female General Delhi Indian   00117301617   2017 

Chetna 
Garg 

Female General Delhi Indian cgdg@rediffmail.com 00317301617 9811019260 2017 

R Virajitha Female General Delhi Indian rvirajitha@gmail.com 00517301617 9810941860 2017 
Piyush Jain Male General Delhi Indian piyush.pj99@gmail.com 00717301617 8285466050 2017 

Prachi 
Sharma 

Female General Uttar 
Pradesh 

Indian prachisharma2999@gmail.com 00917301617 8077042520 2017 

Manisha 
Kumari 

Female General Jharkhand Indian manishapatel088@gmail.com 01517301617 8809330898 2017 

Vaishnavy 
B Nair 

Female General Uttar 
Pradesh 

Indian vaishnavy.b.nair@gmail.com 01717301617 9650332091 2017 

Prachi 
Satrawal 

Female OBC Delhi Indian prachisatrawal@gmail.com 01917301617 9560084405 2017 

Vanshika 
Gupta 

Female General Delhi Indian vanshika1999@starrealcon.com 02117301617 9810072343 2017 

Kuleen 
Choubey 

Male General Delhi Indian kuleen.choubey12@gmail.com 02317301617 9599131743 2017 

Divya Goel Female General Delhi Indian   02517301617   2017 
Shubhangi 

Singla 
Female General Delhi Indian shubhangisingla20@gmail.com 02717301617 9810071738 2017 

Manish 
Gupta 

Male General Delhi Indian mg34360@gmail.com 02917301617 8448023979 2017 

Naman 
madan 

Male General Delhi Indian namymady98@gmail.com 03117301617 9810719931 2017 



Pritika 
Chaudhary 

Female General Delhi Indian pritika1199@gmail.com 03317301617 7701874285 2017 

Rushil 
Gupta 

Male General Delhi Indian   03517301617   2017 

Tanjul 
Kumar 

Female General Delhi Indian   03717301617   2017 

Anjali 
Ramesh 

Female General Delhi Indian anjali.ramesh99@gmail.com 03917301617 9999867542 2017 

Archit 
jaiswal 

Male OBC Delhi Indian architj50@gmail.com 04117301617 8700502602 2017 

Shikhar 
Daksh 

Male OBC Delhi Indian shikhar.daksh@gmail.com 04317301617 8130524733 2017 

Dhiraj Male OBC Delhi Indian dhirajarch58@gmail.com 04517301617 9873460384 2017 
Muskan Female OBC New Delhi Indian muskan1.1714@gmail.com 04717301617 7015430957 2017 
Manish 
kumar 

Male OBC New Delhi Indian immanish065@gmail.com 04917301617 8882112725 2017 

Mitali 
Verma 

Female SC Delhi Indian mitaliverma28@gmail.com 05117301617 7982827527 2017 

Jaskirat 
Singh 

Male OBC New Delhi Indian jsjaskiratsingh@gmail.com 05317301617 9953461878 2017 

Yashasvi 
Singh 

Female SC Uttar 
Pradesh 

Indian syashasvi20@gmail.com 05517301617 8851630678 2017 

Amit 
Kumar 
Sharma 

Male OBC Delhi Indian amitsharma9707151@gmail.com 05717301617 7042468656 2017 

Kartik 
Verma 

Male OBC Delhi Indian kartikverma1997@gmail.com 05917301617 9873433160 2017 

Hammad 
Saleem 

Male OBC Delhi Indian hammadsaleem981@gmail.com 06117301617 9643686760 2017 



Pawan 
Kumar 

Male OBC Delhi Indian pawankumar1421011038@gmail.com 06317301617 9717438184 2017 

Anmol 
Kumar 

Male OBC Delhi Indian anmolkr.07@gmail.com 06517301617 9013845588 2017 

Mohit 
Yadav 

Male General Delhi Indian mohityadav1205@gmail.com 06717301617 8860420565 2017 

Akshat 
Choudhary 

Male SC Delhi Indian   06917301617   2017 

Rohit Male SC Delhi Indian architectrohit59@gmail.com 07117301617 8700436098 2017 
Amulya 
Gupta 

Female General Delhi Indian amulyagupta1703@gmail.com 07517301617 8368332625 2017 

Riddhi 
Tulsian 

Female General Delhi Indian riddhi.tulsian@gmail.com 07717301617 9560410819 2017 

Salil 
Sharma 

Male General Delhi Indian sharma.salil02@gmail.com 07917301617 9899884725 2017 

Shivam 
Gupta 

Male General State Indian sg.shivamgupta9@gmail.com 08117301617 9811953432 2017 

Mohak 
Pandey 

Male General Delhi Indian mohak-pandey@outlook.com 00217301617 9958097779 2017 

Agamya 
Goyal 

Female General Delhi Indian agamya1998@gmail.com 00417301617 8860090823 2017 

Hardik 
Arora 

Male General Punjab Indian hardikauro@gmail.com 00817301617 8448233410 2017 

Rishabh 
Jain 

Male General Haryana Indian rishabhjain1825@gmail.com 01017301617 8950114431 2017 

Hardik 
Aggarwal 

Male General Delhi Indian aggarwalhardik1234@gmail.com 01217301617 9560472607 2017 

Abhishek 
Gupta 

Male General Haryana Indian 15abhishekgupta@gmail.com 01417301617 9896572148 2017 



Santa 
Barman 

Female General   Indian santabarman30@gmail.com 01617301617 9085421650 2017 

Pranav 
Aggarwal 

Male General Delhi Indian   01817301617   2017 

Manish 
Kumar 

Male General Delhi Indian manish.mk.kumar828@gmail.com 02017301617 8860195350 2017 

Nipun 
Santosh 

Male General Delhi Indian nipun.santosh@gmail.com 02217301617 9311778801 2017 

Shivani 
Chandra 

Female General Delhi Indian may4shivani@gmail.com 02417301617 8920589117 2017 

Sudeshna 
Sarkar 

Female General Uttar 
Pradesh 

Indian sudeshnasarkar17@gmail.com 02617301617 8920625809 2017 

Jitesh 
Chand 

Chadha  

Male General Delhi Indian   02817301617   2017 

Raghav 
Garg 

Male General Delhi Indian raghavgarg9042@gmail.com 03017301617 9971983693 2017 

Silla M.  
Mathew 

Female General Delhi Indian sillammathew@gmail.com 03217301617 7217633683 2017 

Shohra 
Islam 

Female General New Delhi Indian shohraislam@gmail.com 03417301617 9599976390 2017 

Vidhi 
Chopra  

Female General Delhi Indian   03617301617   2017 

Shivam 
Rawat 

Male General Delhi Indian rawatshivam29@gmail.com 03817301617 8851424292 2017 

Raja Babu Male SC Delhi Indian   04217301617   2017 
Khyoda 
Yagnik 

Female ST   Indian   04617301617   2017 

Sayan Das Male SC   Indian   04817301617   2017 



Mohd 
Hamza 
Mobin 

Male OBC Delhi Indian mohdhamza2512@gmail.com 05017301617 9643517643 2017 

Himanshu Male SC Delhi Indian s855himanshu@gmail.com 05217301617 9717913573 2017 
Pragati 
Yadav 

Female OBC Delhi Indian pragati211998@gmail.com 05417301617 8595605869 2017 

Mayank  Male SC Delhi Indian mayankkhitoliya1999@gmail.com 05617301617 9205170776 2017 
Rishabh 
Basetia 

Male SC Delhi Indian rbasetia.b87@gmail.com 05817301617 8373930668 2017 

Rahul 
Yadav 

Male OBC Delhi Indian   06017301617   2017 

Sunny 
Saini 

Male OBC Delhi Indian sainisunny426@gmail.com 06217301617 8130727020 2017 

Hemant 
Kumar Pal 

Male OBC Delhi Indian   06417301617   2017 

Avni 
Vishnoi 

Female General Delhi Indian   06617301617   2017 

Mehak 
Tanwar 

Female SC Delhi Indian mehaktanwar1999@gmail.com 06817301617 9899842605 2017 

Garima 
Kaushal  

Female SC Delhi Indian grmkaushal90@gmail.com 07017301617 9910394540 2017 

Himanshi Female SC Delhi Indian himanshimehra8178@gmail.com 07217301617 8178553364 2017 
Suhail 

Rehmani 
Male General 

NCT of Delhi 
Indian suhailrehmani@yahoo.in 07417301617 9560990673 2017 

Bramjot 
Singh 

Male General Delhi Indian bramjot.singh7700@gmail.com 07617301617 9810457700 2017 

Aayush 
Bansal  

Male General Delhi Indian snitish385@gmail.com 07817301617 9582964378 2017 

Somya 
Malik 

Female General Delhi Indian   08017301617   2017 



Kharanshu 
Sharma 

Female SC New Delhi Indian kharanshusharma@gmail.com 08217301617 8383982011 2017 

Supriya 
Janveja 

Female General Delhi Indian   65117301617   2017 

 


